November 17, 2025

Team

Grenades

EH! Team

Mailmen

Just the Tip

The Aceholes
Sugar and Spike
Shenanigans

It is what it is

The Soccer Team
TWATBUDs

Balls Deep

Public Servants
One Hit Wonders
Don't Dink & Dive
One Hit Wonders 2
Aloha Beaches
Face Down Balls Up

Standings
Sub6s - Fall 25

Won

O FRP FPNNDNWWDAMOOOODOOOO O NN ®

-
o
%}
~-+

O N~NOOOO OO~ WWMNMDMNDDNERELPRLRO

Win %o
1.000
.875
.875
.750
.750
.750
.625
.625
.500
.375
.375
.250
.250
.250
.125
.125
.000

GF
23
20
20
17
17
14
14
13
11
11

W N O 0 o ©

GA

NN D AR

10
10
11
13
13
15
16
16
16
18
22
21

Page 1 of 1



