Standings

Su6s - Fall 25

Team	Won	Lost	Win %	GF	GA
Grenades	8	0	1.000	23	1
EH! Team	7	1	.875	20	4
Mailmen	7	1	.875	20	4
Just the Tip	6	2	.750	17	7
The Aceholes	6	2	.750	17	7
Sugar and Spike	6	2	.750	14	10
Shenanigans	5	3	.625	14	10
It is what it is	5	3	.625	13	11
The Soccer Team	4	4	.500	11	13
TWATBUDs	3	5	.375	11	13
Balls Deep	3	5	.375	9	15
Public Servants	2	6	.250	8	16
One Hit Wonders	2	6	.250	8	16
Don't Dink & Dive	2	6	.250	8	16
One Hit Wonders 2	1	7	.125	6	18
Aloha Beaches	1	7	.125	2	22
Face Down Balls Up	0	8	.000	3	21

November 17, 2025 Page 1 of 1